

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1090-1099 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

T.NADU ELECT.BEARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.NADU SPG.MILLS ASSOCIATION & ANR ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2859 of 2011
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3171 of 2011
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 3453 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 09/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr.Anil Kaushik,adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar
Mr. S. Gowthaman

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

Mr.Danish Zubair,adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv
Mr.Anil Kaushik,adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey ,Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv

Mr.Shailendera Kishore,adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

Mr.R.Rakesh Sharma,adv.
Mr.B.Balaji,adv.

Contd...2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received.

List the matter on 13.01.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

